
Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022

Pégase CO

Lorick CASTEELS
CO Liège
Circuit : H10B
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:33:53 (17'50"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 117 00:03:00 370m 8'06"/km
2. 118 00:03:39 00:06:39 264m 13'50"/km
3. 122 00:01:50 00:08:29 179m 10'15"/km
4. 157 00:03:28 00:11:57 174m 19'55"/km
5. 119 00:07:09 00:19:06 192m 37'14"/km
6. 120 00:06:25 00:25:31 343m 18'42"/km
7. 121 00:05:02 00:30:33 234m 21'31"/km
8. 165 00:02:51 00:33:24 105m 27'09"/km
9. 999 00:00:29 00:33:53 82m 5'54"/km
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